ZL-RELAY-24X4 Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
ZIPLink relay, replacement, 24 VDC (coil), 8A at 250 VAC, 10A at
30 VDC. Package of 4. For use with ZL-RRL16(W)-24-1, ZL-
RRL16(W)-24-2 and ZL-RS4-24 relay modules.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand ZIPLink
Item Relay
Replacement Yes
Nominal Voltage 24 VDC (coil)
Load Current 8A at 250 VAC, 10A at 30 VDC
Quantity per Pack 4
For Use With ZL-RRL16(W)-24-1, ZL-RRL16(W)-24-2
and ZL-RS4-24 relay modules
Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # E141060
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE None
RoHS Status No
EU REACH View EU REACH document
Other ABS Certification Document
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated June 27, 2024